GP51.5 Hurdle Mills Pentecost
At TurnGo On

0

>.1
>1
11

3.1
4.4
4.9
6.2
7
7.8
12
13.3
13.4
14.3
17.2
34.2
38.5
39.9
41.9

43.5
46.6
47.1
48.4
50.4
51.4
51.4
51.4
51.5

— X0

r—r OO o gm0

LI VI B v B v B B v U B

>1
>.1
1.1
2

1.3
0.5
1.3
0.8
0.8
4.2
1.3
>1
0.9
2.9
17

4.3
1.4
1.9
1.6

3.1
0.5
1.3
2

1

>.1
>1
>.1
>.1

Begin Ride

Turn right
Dimmocks Mill Road
Revere Road, US 70
Business

Frank Perry Road
Coleman Loop Road
Highland Farm Road
Halls Mill Road
Bane Road
Brookhollow Road North
Harmony Church Road
Lonesome Road

Lib Road

Pentecost Road
McDade Store Road
Wilkerson Road
Sawmill Road West
Carr Store Road
Efland Cedar Grove
Road

Highland Farm Road
Coleman Loop Road
Frank Perry Road
Faucette Mill Road
North Nash Street
Eno Street

Turn left

Turn right

Turn left

End of Ride

GP51.5 Hurdle Mills Pentecost

At TurnGo
0 >1
>1 R >1
>1 R 11
1.1 L 2
31 R 13
44 L 05
49 L 1.3
6.2 L 038
7 L 0.8
78 R 4.2
12 S 13
13.3 R >.1
134 L 09
143 R 29
17.2 R 17
342 L 4.3
385 R 14
399 L 1.9
419 L 1.6
435 L 3.1
46.6 R 0.5
471 R 1.3
484 L 2
504 R 1
514 R >.1
514 L >.1
514 R >.1
515 L >.1

On

Begin Ride

Turn right
Dimmocks Mill Road
Revere Road, US 70
Business

Frank Perry Road
Coleman Loop Road
Highland Farm Road
Halls Mill Road
Bane Road
Brookhollow Road North
Harmony Church Road
Lonesome Road

Lib Road

Pentecost Road
McDade Store Road
Wilkerson Road
Sawmill Road West
Carr Store Road
Efland Cedar Grove
Road

Highland Farm Road
Coleman Loop Road
Frank Perry Road
Faucette Mill Road
North Nash Street
Eno Street

Turn left

Turn right

Turn left

End of Ride



