GP51.5 Hurdle Mills Pentecost					
At T	urr	ıGo	On		
0		>.1	Begin Ride		
>.1	R	>.1	Turn right		
>.1	R	1.1	Dimmocks Mill Road		
1.1	L	2	Revere Road, US 70		
	_		Business		
3.1		1.3	•		
4.4	L		•		
4.9		1.3	•		
6.2	L				
7		8.0			
		4.2	Brookhollow Road North		
		1.3	•		
13.3					
13.4			Lib Road		
14.3					
17.2					
34.2					
38.5	R	1.4	Sawmill Road West		
39.9	L	1.9	Carr Store Road		
41.9	L	1.6	Efland Cedar Grove Road		
43.5	ī	3 1	Highland Farm Road		
46.6			Coleman Loop Road		
47.1			•		
48.4			Faucette Mill Road		
50.4			North Nash Street		
51.4					
51.4					
51.4			Turn right		
51.5		>.1	Turn left		

End of Ride

GP51.5 Hurdle Mills Pentecost				
At T	urnGo	On		
0	>.1	Begin Ride		
>.1	R >.1	Turn right		
	R 1.1	Dimmocks Mill Road		
1.1	L 2	Revere Road, US 70		
		Business		
3.1	R 1.3	•		
4.4	L 0.5	Coleman Loop Road		
4.9	L 1.3	Highland Farm Road		
6.2	L 0.8	Halls Mill Road		
7	L 0.8			
	R 4.2			
	S 1.3			
13.3				
	L 0.9			
	R 2.9			
	R 17			
34.2	L 4.3	Wilkerson Road		
		Sawmill Road West		
	L 1.9			
41.9	L 1.6	Efland Cedar Grove		
		Road		
43.5		3		
	R 0.5	•		
	R 1.3	•		
	L 2			
	R 1	North Nash Street		
		Eno Street		
		Turn left		
	R >.1	<u> </u>		
51.5	L >.1			
		End of Ride		
ı				